Uniclass
L4423
CI/SfB
X(42) (J4)
Protecting
Places
Product Guide
August 23

Woodland
Option
Order code Description Height (mm) Length (mm)
I-WG-2500 Chair Rail 50 3660
Order code Description Height (mm) Length (mm)
I-WG-1300 D-Shaped Wall Guard 103 3660
Order code Description Height (mm) Length (mm)
I-WG-1400 Wall Guard 102 3660
Retainer Choices
• Continuous Bracket
• Infinity Bracket
25
48
25
102
103
50
13
Door Edge Protection
Email our sales team: sales@intastop.com
IPC® Wall Guards
1500 Silhouette Wall Guard
700 Wall Guard
1800 Wall Guard
Woodland
Option
Woodland
Option
1500 Silhouette Wall Guard
700 Wall Guard
1800 Wall Guard
Order code Description Height (mm) Length (mm)
I-WG-1500 Silhouette Wall Guard 127 3660
Order code Description Height (mm) Length (mm)
I-WG-700 Wall Guard 197 3660
Order code Description Height (mm) Length (mm)
I-WG-1800 Teardrop Wall Guard 203 3660
Retainer Choices
• Continuous Bracket
• Infinity Bracket
Retainer Choices

Cost-effective PVC-u angled strip. Suitable for light to medium duty
corner protection.
Order code Description Length (mm)
I-CG-30 90 degree 30 x 30mm Legs 1200, 2440, 3660
I-CG-50 90 degree 50 x 50mm Legs 1200, 2440, 3660
I-CG-75 90 degree 75 x 75mm Legs 1200, 2440, 3660
WCS-01-76
90 degree 76 x 76mm Legs - Intastop Door Protection
Colour Range - see Protecting Doors brochure
1200, 2440, 3660
Email our sales team: sales@intastop.com
30mm, 50mm
or 75mm
Protecting Places
18
Colours
Standard solid
Full colour
info on
page 27Woodland
130 Corner Guard
Aluminium retainer with PVC-u cover and injection moulded
thermoplastic top and bottom caps. Protects against heavy
to severe duty impact from wheeled traffic.
Order code Description Length (mm)
I-CG-1312 135 degree 76 x 76mm Legs 1220, 2440, 3660
160 Corner Guard
Aluminium retainer with PVC-u cover and injection moulded
thermoplastic top and bottom caps. Protects against heavy
to severe duty impact from wheeled traffic.
Order code Description Length (mm)
I-CG-1612 90 degree 51 x 51mm Legs 1220, 2440, 3660
Custom bendable
aluminium retainer with
flexible top caps available.
Custom bendable
aluminium retainer with
flexible top caps available.
150 Corner Guard
Aluminium retainer with PVC-u cover and injection moulded thermoplastic
top and bottom caps. Protects against heavy to severe duty impact from
wheeled traffic.
Order code Description Length (mm)
I-CG-1512 90 degree 76 x 76mm Legs 1220, 2440, 3660
Custom bendable
aluminium retainer with
flexible top caps available.
160 Corner Guard